
      

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Advanced Algebra II 
w/Trig  

Algebra II 
w/Trig 
 

Discrete Math 

 Algebra II w/Trig 
 Algebra II 
 Algebra w/ 

Finance 
 

 

Math Flow Chart    

6th grade Math 

Advanced Pre-Algebra Pre-Algebra 7 

 Advanced Algebra I 

 Algebra I 
Pre-Algebra 8 

Geometry Algebra I Advanced Geometry 

 Advanced Algebra II w/Trig 
  Algebra II w/Trig 

 Advanced Precalculus 
 Precalculus 

Algebraic Connections Geometry Essential Geometry 

Algebraic 
Connections 

 AP Calculus BC 
 AP Calculus AB 
 Calculus 
 Discrete Mathematics 

 Advanced Precalculus 
 Precalculus 
 

6th  

7th  

8th  

9th  

10th  

11th  

12th  

AP Statistics 

 AP Statistics 
 AP 

Computer 
Science: 
Principles 

 

Discrete Math 



   

   
 

 

 


